
Bid Opening: Tuesday, November 3, 2009 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, October 29, 2009 1:30PM
Project No: FM100035S/077-36

PHelps Hall North Wing Institutional Advancement Remodel 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Construction Bidboard, Inc 1 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 10/23/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/20/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/20/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/20/09

CONSULTANTS
Architects West 1 1530 Chapala St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-7141 805/564-4121 10/20/09
The Palt Company 1 3130 Skyway Drive Suite 408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 10/20/09
JMPE 1 156 W. Alamar St. Suite B Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-9216 805/569-2405 10/20/09

CONTRACTORS
AES Construction 1 4330 Redwood Highway, Ste 100 San Rafael CA 94903 415/507-9373 415/507-9376 10/22/09
West Coast Mechanical 1 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 10/22/09
Kinyon Construction 1 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 10/22/09
5M Contracting 1 2691 Dow Avenue, Unit C2 Tustin CA 92780 714/730-5931 714/730-1697 10/22/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 1 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 10/22/09
Specialized Environmental, Inc 1 12115 Rivera Road Whittier CA 90606 562/698-9222 562/698-9247 10/22/09
Newton Construction  1 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 10/23/09
Goleta Electric 1 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 10/23/09
Tasco Construction 1 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 10/23/09
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 10/23/09
Smith Electric Service 1 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 10/26/09
Dahl Insulation 1 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 10/26/09
PLB Painting 1 429 E. Figueroa, #1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/708-2296 Sub 10/26/09
Derrick's Roofing 1 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 10/26/09
George Toberman Construction 2 3539 Cross Creek Lasne Malibu CA 90265 310/456-3457 310/456-7432 10/26/09
TJ Construction 1 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817
GGG Construction 1 1168 N. Westmoreland Avenue Los Angeles CA 90029 323/481-9840


